THE MOST ADAPTABLE
IMPLANTS YET
GLOBALWIN
PROSTHETIC
QUICK
GUIDE
2 3
4 DIAMETERS OF PROSTHETIC

Innovative Prosthetic solutions
adapted for digital processes.
Ø 3.75 MM
4 5
ANALOGUE  TEMPORARY DEFINITIVE CEMENTED DEFINITIVE SCREWEDIMPLANT
CLOSURE
COVER SCREW
Code Ø
CSC40 4.00
CSC60 6.00
(Implant cover screw included)
HEALING
ABUTMENTS
HEALING CAPS
Code Ø Height
HSC4003 4.00 3.00
HSC5003 5.00 3.00
HSC6003 6.00 3.00
HSC7503 7.50 3.00
HSC4005 4.00 5.00
HSC5005 5.00 5.00
HSC6005 6.00 5.00
HSC7505 7.50 5.00
HSC4007 4.00 7.00
HSC5007 5.00 7.00
HSC6007 6.00 7.00
HSC7507 7.50 7.00
IMPRESSION COOPING
ABUTMENTS
NEEDED INSTRUMENTS: Code
SCREWDRIVERS HSD20 DSD12
HSD25 DSD16
HSD30 DSD26
TORQUE INDICATIONS
PSC  30 Ncm
STRAIGHT STANDARD ABUTMENT
PSC prosthetic screw included
Code Ø Gingival
height
SSA450020 4.50 GH 2.00 mm
SSA450040 4.50 GH 4.00 mm
SSA500020 5.00 GH 2.00 mm
SSA500040 5.00 GH 4.00 mm
SSA600020 6.00 GH 2.00 mm
SSA600040 6.00 GH 4.00 mm
15° ANGLED STANDARD ABUTMENTS
PSC prosthetic screw included
Code Ø Gingival
height
SAA501520 5.00 GH 2.00 mm
SAA501540 5.00 GH 4.00 mm
25° ANGLED STANDARD ABUTMENTS
PSC prosthetic screw included
Code Ø Gingival
height
SAA502520 5.00 GH 2.00 mm
SAA502540 5.00 GH 4.00 mm
STRAIGHT AESTHETIC ABUTMENT
PSC prosthetic screw included
Code Ø Gingival
height
ASA450020 4.50 2.00 mm
ASA450040 4.50 4.00 mm
ASA500020 5.00 2.00 mm
ASA500040 5.00 4.00 mm
ASA600020 6.00 2.00 mm
ASA600040 6.00 4.00 mm
15° ANGLED AESTHETIC ABUTMENTS
Code Ø Gingival
height
AAA501515 5.00 1.50 mm

included
Code
PRAICP
NEEDED INSTRUMENTS: Code
MOUNTER FOR PERFORMING ABUTMENT HMPRA
SCREWDRIVERS HSD20 DSD12
HSD25 DSD16
HSD30 DSD26
CAB INSTRUMENTS CB                    62T
AMMTR
TORQUE INDICATIONS
PRAPSCS  20 Ncm
PRAICPSC  30 Ncm
TRUPSC  30 Ncm
PRA0015  30 Ncm
PRA0030  30 Ncm
TRU03  30 Ncm
TRU03R  30 Ncm
ANALOGUES TEMPORARY
ANTIROTATIONAL TEMPORARY ABUTMENT
Screw for PRAPSCS secondary abutment included
Code
PRATA
DEFINITIVE ABUTMENTS
ANTI-ROTATIONAL SMOOTH ABUTMENT
Screw for PRAPSCS secondary abutment included
Code
PRAPA
HEALING ABUTMENT
Code Height
PRAHSC35 3.50
PRAHSC60 6.00
ANALOGUE
Code
PRAA

FOR PERFORMING ABUTMENT
Screw for secondary abutment
PRAICPSC included.
Screwing at 10Ncm is recommended.
Code
ICDPRA
MULTIPLE PROSTHESIS
ROTATIONAL TRUMPET ABUTMENT
Code Height
Transmucosal
TRU03R 3.00 mm
PERFORMING ABUTMENT
PRAPSC prosthetic screw included
Code Angulation Height
Transmucosal
PRA0015 00° 1.5 mm
PRA0025 00° 2.5 mm
PRA0030 00° 3.0 mm
PRA1725 17° 2.5 mm
PRA1735 17° 3.5 mm
PRA3025 30° 2.5 mm
PRA3035 30° 3.5 mm
* Can be used for CAD/CAM purposes, cutting retentive portion
8 9
OVERDENTURE COMPONENTS NEEDED INSTRUMENTS: Code
MOUNTER FOR BALL ATTACHMENT HMBLT